£, mV/m

nT

Bm, nT 3
Freq., mHz Freq., mHz Freq., mHz 1BI, nT

Freq., mHz

THEMIS—c

2007-10—-16—-07:00, Fields.

Created: Tue Jan 20

02:36:11 2009

woo

d il i

M

it hen A ps |
N Y AN

we&w‘vwwwﬁﬂwﬁ-c

“W‘\/M/W\MNMW

Y At W

-1
o v o

Pl MW”UJMV l

850538

ﬂ WNV\,,V“\L/\//\,/\]\ IR

MNUV“M\A/\PVV”\WN’Mﬁw

|
1

W Af\‘w\/\pf\/ﬁv‘”u [WUNAN

v\/\fv\ﬁ\‘\fv WA ey

m Bn IBIEI Em En IEI

- N
o o

szh llu )

N =
O oo

/)

Vil 'ﬁlﬂ'H"IW’f”_" i T T (7
Wil g

|

f Hﬂ |

i

4_.1..‘-..3.‘_., "
Wi

¥

A i

3

-bg - = NN
o ugouou

8

N
o

8883

N
o

5388388388883

07:
(8.0,-12.1,2.1)

-10®

1.000
0.100,_
0.010 ¢
[1a]
0.001
1.000
0.100
[N
0.010 ¢
0.001
1.000
0.100
=
0.010 =
(1]
0.001

1.000
0.100
0.010 —
o
0.001



